4th ANNUAL BYNG BADLANDS INVITATIONAL
RESULTS BY SAWYER RACE PRODUCTIONS, LLC

JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 2400m

Place Score Team Name
1 17 MS_MADILL

2 61 MS_LATTA

3 72 MS_DURANT

4 81 MS_BYNG

5 130 MS_STROTHER
Place Name

1 Allyson Webb

2 Yadira Barbosa

3 Kaytleigh Davis

4 Lani Meyers

5 Yvette Ariciaga

6 Kaia Henry

7 Erin Kerr

8 Allie Kerr

9 DRY KYRA

10 HARPER STONE

11 Chloe Gaines

12 MAUCK KATELYN
13 Preshaya Oliphant
14 CORDELL RACHEL
15 Evelyn Munozperez
16 Brynlee Baird

17 Alexis Brown

18 MOWLES PACKARD
19 AMYAH GALLOWAY
20 Mariela Torres

21 Chloe Haller

22 REYNOLDS GENEVA
23 London Haines

24 Nayely Cruces

25 AUSTIN JACI

26 Elizabeth Cain

27 Talia Rosas

28 COFFEY JAZELYNN
29 PILGREEN BRIGHTYN
30 BILYEU TATUM

31 MARTINEZ ALEX
32 Azucell Granados
33 BEAVER BROOK

34 ELLIS CORA

35 MCCARTY LEXI
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YEUBANKS MADISON

Time

00:10:02.531
00:11:12.002
00:11:22.879
00:11:25.493
00:11:27.249
00:11:28.395
00:11:29.927
00:11:30.925
00:11:42.308
00:11:55.501
00:12:22.627
00:12:34.664
00:12:38.495
00:13:18.148
00:13:38.093
00:14:00.365
00:14:04.512
00:14:12.464
00:14:14.006
00:14:24.006
00:14:26.476
00:14:29.407
00:14:37.051
00:14:42.813
00:14:50.331
00:14:51.900
00:15:20.095
00:15:45.966
00:15:51.624
00:16:10.793
00:16:22.487
00:16:30.437
00:16:51.185
00:16:57.296
00:16:58.739
00:17:19.268

Team Name
MS_Madill
MS_Madill
MS_Madill
MS_Byng
MS_Madill
MS_Madill
MS_Latta
MS_Latta
MS_DURANT
MS_TECUMSEH
MS_Byng
MS_DURANT
MS_Latta
MS_DURANT
MS_Madill
MS_Byng
MS_Latta
MS_DURANT
MS_TECUMSEH
MS_Ardmore
MS_Latta
MS_STROTHER
MS_Latta
MS_Madill
MS_DURANT
MS_Byng
MS_Madill
MS_DURANT
MS_DURANT
MS_LITTLE AXE
MS_DURANT
MS_Madill
MS_DURANT
MS_STROTHER
MS_DURANT
MS_STROTHER



37 LOPEZ KATRINA 00:17:21.586
38 Cassidee Mcallister 00:17:59.824
39 MANGUM EMMA 00:18:06.825
40 PETERSEN CAMI 00:18:11.376
41 Autumn Cabot 00:18:20.484
42 JULIANNA PEAT 00:18:33.190
43 Sara Salazar 00:19:32.665
44 LILLIE ANDERS 00:21:01.181
45 BAILEE VARNER 00:21:50.571
46 KYLEE O'KEFE 00:22:09.353

JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 3200m

Place Score Team Name

20 MS_BYNG
35 MS_MADILL
92 MS_LATTA

2
3
4 113 MS_DESTINY CHRISTIAN
5 124 MS_DURANT
6 149 MS_LITTLE AXE
Place Name Total

1 Gage Streater 00:12:01.248
2 James Valadez 00:12:07.411
3 Ezekiel Griffin 00:12:54.897
4 Triston Cannady 00:12:59.535
5 Curt Carlos 00:13:11.854
6 Jose Campos 00:13:36.243
7 Reece Nickell 00:13:37.551
8 Ryder Douglas 00:13:39.184
9 Kye Salazar 00:13:42.254
10 Triston Barnes 00:13:45.408
11 Baler Lott 00:13:49.928
12 Cash Cooper 00:13:55.179
13 WHELAN GRAYSON 00:14:04.724
14 Bridger Lott 00:14:09.812
15 FLAVIO IBARRA 00:14:37.755
16 Noah Wiles 00:14:45.288
17 Colby Fowler 00:14:48.437
18 Cooper Mchatton 00:14:55.177
19 Braylen Roark 00:14:57.831
20 Jet Frye 00:15:04.769
21 LAZZRO ERIC 00:15:06.683
22 JONES QUINCY 00:15:12.004
23 TUCKER STROUD 00:15:19.316
24 Kas Reeves 00:15:24.098
25 REED KADEN 00:15:36.319
26 LANDERS TRISTEN 00:15:38.178
27 JENSEN JOHN 00:15:41.066

MS_STROTHER
MS_Byng
MS_STROTHER
MS_DURANT
MS_Ardmore
MS_DURANT
MS_Madill
MS_DURANT
MS_DURANT
MS_DURANT

Team Name
MS_Byng
MS_Madill
MS_Byng
MS_Byng
MS_Byng
MS_Madill
MS_Byng
MS_Madill
MS_Madill
MS_Madill
MS_Madill
MS_Madill

MS_DESTINY CHRISTIAN

MS_Madill
MS_Madill
MS_Latta
MS_Latta
MS_Madill
MS_Latta
MS_Byng
MS_DURANT

MS_DESTINY CHRISTIAN

MS_LITTLE AXE
MS_Latta
MS_DURANT

MS_DESTINY CHRISTIAN

MS_DURANT



28 HARDY CARSON
29 Blaine Whiten
30 Ethan Marston
31 Aiden Evans

32 SANDERS NICK
33 JIMENEZ ALEX
34 Memphis Batterton
35 Drew Graham
36 MULNER CADEN
37 Jag Frye

38 SMITH CADEN
39 OLIVER ID

40 Misael Fajardo

41 BLACKWELL GUNNAR
42 MOKRENTSIA PAUL
43 CHAMBERS TANNER
44 COUGHRAN SHANE

45  ROBINSON MATTHEW
HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 3200m

Place Score Team Name

1 28 BYNG
84 MADILL
89 CUSHING

106 BRIDGE CREEK

123 HENNESSEY

196 LATTA

198 WASHINGTON

263 ADA
10 274 LEXINGTON
11 291 COALGATE
Place Name
Isabel Sanchez
Cadence Carlos
Brylee Baird
Deesa Neely
Kaylee Campbell
Olivia Colombe
GRANT AMAYA
LEVERICH TONI
Taryn Jech
CLARK KAYLEE
SCHEFFE LAYLIN
Hannah Badon
Kylee Smith
Angelle Jimenez

O 00 N O U1l A W N =

L el e
A WO N R O

2
3
4
5
6 133 PAULS VALLEY
7
8
9

00:15:46.431
00:15:55.804
00:15:56.928
00:15:57.552
00:16:21.513
00:16:41.902
00:16:47.719
00:16:55.426
00:16:56.983
00:17:10.442
00:17:27.222
00:17:33.010
00:18:01.117
00:18:30.309
00:18:52.453
00:19:50.341
00:19:52.018
00:23:59.472

Time

00:13:01.432
00:13:12.820
00:13:16.663
00:13:16.933
00:13:35.467
00:13:35.773
00:13:37.294
00:13:51.760
00:14:03.460
00:14:05.981
00:14:10.999
00:14:12.379
00:14:12.873
00:14:15.679

MS_DESTINY CHRISTIAN
MS_Latta

MS_Madill

MS_Byng

MS_LITTLE AXE
MS_DURANT

MS_Latta

MS_Byng

MS_STROTHER

MS_Byng

MS_DURANT

MS_LITTLE AXE
MS_Madill

MS_DESTINY CHRISTIAN
MS_LITTLE AXE
MS_LITTLE AXE
MS_LITTLE AXE
MS_DURANT

Team Name
Madill

Byng

Byng

Byng

Bridge Creek
Byng
CUSHING
CUSHING
Hennessey
PAULS VALLEY
WASHINGTON
Bridge Creek
Byng

Latta



15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Carol Moreno
TUCKER RHYLEE
Jamie Torres

Sol Tarango
BURDEN BROOKLYN
WHELAN KAYLYNN
Mattie Adams

Lala Flores

GRANT JYLLIAN
Joslyn Stumblingbear
Maritsa Mendez
Kaylee DeAngelis
GOWER ADELINE
Korlee Cunningham
BLAGG ALLISON
Lexi Mathews
TRAMMELL KARLEE
Katelyn Newhouse
JONES HARLEE

Mercedes Stumblingbear

Ariana Espinoza
Carli Leforce

Nathali Ibarra
Esperanza Hernandez
GREEN JESSICA
Jazzy Bullis
FRANKLIN MORGAN
Jaslyn Grimaldo
KETTLER EMILY
DIAZ KIMBERLY
Caitlyn Byrd

Chloe Miller

Rylee Ninman
MIRANDA KADIE
Yailin Serrano
VALENZEULA MARIAH
Indy Hughes

Camila Hernandez
FAUSTO AMBER
BERGLAN BRYN
Taylor Lamberson
Brooke Sims
BALCERAK JULIE
Morgan Whitaker
Isabell McGinley
Presley Goodman
TREVATHAN KAYLIE

00:14:21.169
00:14:23.665
00:14:27.579
00:14:35.763
00:14:39.205
00:14:48.697
00:14:50.834
00:14:55.822
00:14:58.252
00:15:00.563
00:15:02.277
00:15:06.168
00:15:10.753
00:15:11.128
00:15:15.679
00:15:17.694
00:15:20.494
00:15:21.322
00:15:22.006
00:15:22.250
00:15:22.351
00:15:31.334
00:15:39.887
00:15:46.309
00:15:49.651
00:15:52.135
00:15:54.231
00:16:00.761
00:16:00.849
00:16:04.574
00:16:13.958
00:16:16.108
00:16:16.442
00:16:20.181
00:16:21.996
00:16:23.011
00:16:26.244
00:16:27.716
00:16:27.717
00:16:28.454
00:16:30.633
00:16:34.788
00:16:36.307
00:16:36.766
00:16:37.688
00:16:44.080
00:16:47.256

Madill

PAULS VALLEY
Hennessey
Hennessey
CUSHING
DESTINY CHRISTIAN
Bridge Creek
Madill
CUSHING
Madill

Madill

Byng
LEXINGTON
Madill
WHITESBORO
Byng
WASHINGTON
Bridge Creek
PAULS VALLEY
Madill

Madill

Battiest

Madill

Madill
CUSHING
Hennessey
CUSHING
Madill
DESTINY CHRISTIAN
PAULS VALLEY
Latta

Latta

Bridge Creek
PAULS VALLEY
Madill
CUSHING

Ada

Madill
CUSHING
WASHINGTON
Bridge Creek
Hennessey
PAULS VALLEY
Bridge Creek
Ada

Bridge Creek
COALGATE



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 5000m

KENNEDY CARR
Brook Gragg
WINTERTON JANELLE
ADAMS KATIE
Naomi Gomez
LONG EMMA

Lexy Sweet
MaryAnne Criswell
LEVERICH PAIGE
HORN TRISTA
Tybrie Wood
Gabriella King
OLMSTEAD ABBY
PICKETT JOURNEY
NUNEZ KIMBERLY
Isabella King
GROGAN DESARAE
Isabelle Boettcher
Nichole Gould
GREGG REECE
Erica Duncan
RICHARDSON MATTIE
SMITH SHAE
Brianne Norris
TARAH WIESE
CHESTNUT MADI
ROBERTS ERIN
SERRANO ELENA
MARIANA MENDEZ
HANABASS SERENITY
HEGEMAN LILY
HALE BREANA
Kyndal Schlup
Kaylea Hawkins
Karci Vadder
SORRELLS SEINNA
MOORE CHARLI
DAUKEI SARAH
KING ALLYE
GOWER EMMA
LONG KYLEIGH
Gillian Welch

Place Score Team Name

1
2

31 BYNG
48 MADILL

00:16:47.257
00:16:58.983
00:17:08.827
00:17:10.193
00:17:10.627
00:17:13.614
00:17:13.767
00:17:15.382
00:17:20.964
00:17:25.421
00:17:26.218
00:17:38.263
00:17:41.484
00:17:44.362
00:17:55.687
00:17:56.210
00:18:04.299
00:18:10.150
00:18:13.133
00:18:23.213
00:18:29.472
00:18:42.250
00:18:44.485
00:18:46.478
00:18:48.189
00:18:54.975
00:18:56.010
00:19:21.735
00:19:22.031
00:19:28.978
00:19:33.194
00:20:17.614
00:20:18.289
00:20:32.444
00:20:36.006
00:20:52.190
00:20:59.454
00:21:24.040
00:21:41.515
00:22:00.633
00:27:25.325
00:28:53.359

LITTLE AXE
Latta
LEXINGTON
WASHINGTON
Hennessey
PAULS VALLEY
Bridge Creek
Ada

CUSHING
COALGATE
Latta

Ada

ATOKA
COALGATE
PAULS VALLEY
Ada
WHITESBORO
Ada

Ardmore
COALGATE
Little Axe
WASHINGTON
LEXINGTON
Little Axe
Madill
CUSHING
COALGATE
LEXINGTON
Madill
LEXINGTON
WASHINGTON
COALGATE
Latta

Bridge Creek
Hennessey
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
WASHINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
WHITESBORO
Hennessey



3 99 BRIDGE CREEK

4 110 LITTLE AXE

5 130 CUSHING

6 163 LATTA

7 201 WASHINGTON

8 208 LEXINGTON

9 211 ADA

10 253 DESTINY CHRISTIAN
Place Name

1 Harley Cobb

2 Aj Gustin

3 Kade Streater

4 Miguel Duran

5 Tanner Huffman

6 Lawrence Coleman
7 Chris Wells

8 Anthony Sanchez

9 Brodie Tull

10 Angel Granados

11 Augustin Lopez

12 Brayden Stovall

13 Kolby Depron

14 MITCHELL GRAYSON
15 HILBERT ETHAN

16 YOUNG ANDRES

17 Brayden Hill

18 Gael Salinas

19 Lincoln Estes

20 Alex Herrera

21 PRITCHETT CONNOR
22 Halen Thompson

23 BARAHONA CELSON
24 Will Vogt

25 Osvaldo Ariciaga

26 TREJO MIGUEL

27 Keegan Bray

28 Jordan Neely

29 Silar Roulston

30 Sam Rhynes

31 ALLEN DERYK

32 Trae Lowe

33 PEARMAN SETH

34 SMITH PAUL

35 EYLER KADEN

36 WHITE EAGLE KRISTOPHER
37 HILBERT EVAN

38 Taylor Byrd

Time

00:17:20.967
00:17:43.501
00:17:47.098
00:18:24.188
00:18:30.319
00:18:37.798
00:18:43.350
00:18:58.945
00:19:12.296
00:19:22.634
00:19:28.568
00:19:29.159
00:19:41.158
00:19:42.931
00:19:57.328
00:20:00.133
00:20:07.769
00:20:26.385
00:20:29.408
00:20:36.027
00:20:45.237
00:20:52.412
00:20:57.464
00:20:57.465
00:21:09.504
00:21:12.661
00:21:18.591
00:21:24.933
00:21:25.478
00:21:26.300
00:21:27.283
00:21:31.379
00:21:32.904
00:21:33.862
00:21:34.232
00:21:34.898
00:21:40.868
00:21:43.319

Team Name
Byng

Byng

Byng

Madill

Bridge Creek
Byng

Bridge Creek
Madill

Madill

Madill

Little Axe
Battiest
Bridge Creek
WASHINGTON
CUSHING

DESTINY CHRISTIAN

Latta

Madill

Latta

Byng
CUSHING
Little Axe
PAULS VALLEY
Byng

Madill
LEXINGTON
Little Axe
Little Axe
Little Axe
Ada
CUSHING
Byng
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
CUSHING
WHITESBORO
CUSHING
Ada



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Cooper Coulson
Caden Russell
Andrew Powell
David Tillery
LEVERICH DYLAN
KEELER HAYDEN
Aidan Collins
MADDEN SETH
ARHBERG LUKE
MORRIS MICAH
Brody Staubus
Armando Gonzalez
Elliott Riden
Abraham Tellez
BILLUS COLLIN
FRANKLIN ANDREW
BARLOW ELIJAH
LEMMONS HAYDEN
Daniel Monjarus
HAGER GRANT
Tristen Tillery
Cesar Moreno
Cameron Orr

Riley Youngblood
Asah Proffitt

Eli Alvarez

PERRY BEN
VIERYA GABE
Keaton DePron
RIGGS LANDIS
Caden Mitchell
Sahith Gondi
VRANA ETHAN
Landon Hamrick
TURBYFILL CHASE
SMITH JAMESON
THEIMER TYLER
TONTZ JEREMIAH
MADDEN BLAKE
Samuel Scott
JACOBS NATHAN
LEVERICH JOHNNY
BOOTH VAUGHN
Benjamin Hernandez
JOHNSON CHASE
CASTLE RHETT
David Mendez

00:21:43.330
00:21:51.894
00:21:54.921
00:21:54.922
00:21:55.695
00:21:56.541
00:22:02.194
00:22:05.091
00:22:09.912
00:22:10.441
00:22:12.004
00:22:12.720
00:22:16.837
00:22:21.792
00:22:22.410
00:22:23.969
00:22:38.407
00:22:42.458
00:22:53.362
00:22:56.621
00:22:57.473
00:22:59.709
00:22:59.856
00:23:00.261
00:23:05.360
00:23:10.471
00:23:12.510
00:23:20.199
00:23:32.361
00:23:33.547
00:23:34.001
00:23:44.188
00:23:44.960
00:23:52.101
00:23:56.022
00:23:57.510
00:23:57.984
00:24:00.761
00:24:01.997
00:24:28.889
00:24:29.372
00:24:35.186
00:24:38.256
00:24:42.775
00:24:43.415
00:24:47.687
00:24:55.228

Latta

Bridge Creek
Bridge Creek
Bridge Creek
CUSHING
WASHINGTON
Bridge Creek
WASHINGTON
CUSHING
ATOKA

Latta

Madill

Ada

Latta

PAULS VALLEY
COALGATE
PAULS VALLEY
CUSHING

Ada
WASHINGTON
Bridge Creek
Madill
Ardmore

Byng

Little Axe

Ada

DESTINY CHRISTIAN
CUSHING
Bridge Creek
WASHINGTON
Ada

Madill
DESTINY CHRISTIAN
Ada
WASHINGTON
LEXINGTON
CUSHING
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
Bridge Creek
DESTINY CHRISTIAN
CUSHING
LEXINGTON
Madill
LEXINGTON
WASHINGTON
Madill



86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Case Coulson
FORBES BRAYDON
Dayln Moran
Ezekial Burt
ROLLINS SKYLAR
STANLEY LOGAN
CLAUNCH CARSON
PURCELL BRADY
BROCK CROMIER
RECTOR ZACH
STONE JARRETT
GEORGE MAX
Bryan Doshier
UNDERWOOD JACOB
Aldo Carreon
OLSON HUNTER
Ryler Rich
CHARPENTIER MASON
Jose Anguiano
FLEMMING TUCKER
Maddux Teel
COOPER BEAN
Charles Smith

Elijah Rubis

Derek Noah

00:25:13.153
00:25:16.305
00:25:28.694
00:25:42.442
00:25:50.802
00:26:00.622
00:26:03.485
00:26:22.944
00:26:32.393
00:26:33.132
00:26:47.184
00:27:07.267
00:27:16.628
00:27:45.738
00:27:58.952
00:28:02.655
00:28:08.480
00:28:37.022
00:28:42.308
00:28:45.312
00:29:09.105
00:29:33.638
00:30:09.670
00:32:19.948
00:38:19.948

Latta
LEXINGTON
Bridge Creek
Ardmore
LEXINGTON
PAULS VALLEY
LEXINGTON
WASHINGTON
LEXINGTON
ATOKA
LEXINGTON
WASHINGTON
Little Axe
ATOKA

Little Axe
LEXINGTON
Latta
DESTINY CHRISTIAN
Madill
LEXINGTON
Ardmore
LEXINGTON
Ardmore

Little Axe
Battiest



